
Cocktails Spirits

NEGRONIS

FLORENCE | 16
Bombay Premier Cru, 1757 Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Orange Twist

MESSINA | 18
Palmaráe Premier Cru, Cocchi Americano, Suze, Saffron, 

Grapefruit Twist

PORTOFINO | 17
Bombay Sapphire, 1757 Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Fresh Fig

TRIESTE | 18
Bombay Sapphire, Cocchi Vermouth Di Torino, Campari,  

Coffee, Italian Cookie

1970s NEGRONI | 75
Vintage Gordon's Dry Gin, Vintage Martini Rosso, Vintage Campari 

Made Tableside

MARTINIS

S&P MARTINI | 16
Choice of  Grey Goose Vodka or Bombay Premier Cru Gin, 

Fully Garnished

SHAKEN DIRTY | 17
Ketel One Vodka, Gordal Olive, Anchovies, Smoked Brine Shards

GLACIER MARTINI | 17
Apostoles Gin, Bombay Sapphire, Barsol Perfecto Amor, 

Vermut Bianco, Smoked Olive

CAFE MARTINI |17
Grey Goose Vodka, Espresso, Borghetti Coffee Liqueur

TOMATINI | 17
Grey Goose Vodka, Cherry Tomato, Fino Sherry, Lemon, 

White Balsamic, Salt & Pepper 

APPLE MARTINI | 17
Grey Goose Vodka, Apple Cordial, Lime, Cucumber, Black Pepper

Cocktails

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering. 

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.



Cocktails Spirits

SIGNATURES

SEASIDE COSMO | 17
Grey Goose Vodka, Mirto, Lemon, Everleaf  Marine

QP MOJITO | 17
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime, Fresh Mint, Angostura Bitters

SPICY MARGARITA | 18
Patrón Silver, Lime, Calabrian Chilli Honey, Bergamot

AMARETTO SOUR | 17
Amaretto, Lemon, Orange, Egg White

MUDDLED OLD FASHIONED | 25
Michter's Bourbon, Sugar Cube, Angostura, Cherry, Blood Orange

SGROPPINO | 18
Grey Goose Vodka, Lemon Sorbet, Prosecco, Apricot, Mint

LOW ABV

BELLINI | 17
Brut Prosecco, White Peach Nectar

WINTER AMERICANO | 17
Cocchi Vermouth Di Torino, Campari, Sparkling Lambrusco, Clove

HUGO SPRITZ | 16
St. Germain, Prosecco, Mint, London Essence Soda Water

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering. 

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.



Cocktails Spirits

NON-ALCOHOLIC

APPLE APERITIVO | 12
Botivo, Apple Cordial, Tonic

VIBRANTE SPRITZ | 12
Martini Vibrante, London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic

BELLINO | 12
Pink Peach Pulp & White Moscato Sparkling Grape Juice

ROSSINO | 12
Strawberry & White Moscato Sparkling Grape Juice

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering. 

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.



Cocktails Spirits

Vodka

Gin

GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS
ALTAMURA VODKA
BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE 10
BELVEDERE DIRTY BREW
BOATYARD VODKA
KETEL ONE
TITOS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU
BOATYARD GIN
DEL PROFESSORE GIN
GIN MARE
HENDRICKS
MALFY GIN CON LIMONE
MONKEY 47
PALMARAE GOLD GIN PREMIER CRU
PLYMOUTH
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10

50ml

50ml

14
20
15
15
25
15
15
15
15

13
14
14
14
15
14
14
18
18
14
14
15

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering. 

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.



Cocktails Spirits

Rum

BACARDI SUPERIOR
BACARDI OCHO
BRUGAL 1888
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
FLOR DE CANA 4 YEAR
SAMAROLI, YEHMON RETRO, Blended Rum, 2022
SAMAROLI, JAMAICA RHAPSODY, Blended Rum, 2012
RON ZACAPA 23

50ml

14
16
17
17
15
30
32
25

Tequila

PATRÓN BLANCO
PATRÓN REPOSADO
PATRÓN ANEJO
PATRÓN EL ALTO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO 
DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942
THE LOST EXPLORER ESPADIN MEZCAL
THE LOST EXPLORER TEQUILA
THE LOST EXPLORER TOBALA MEZCAL

50ml

15
17
20
45
55
17
20
23
55
16
17
34

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering. 

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.



Cocktails Spirits

Blended Whisky

Single Malt Whisky

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER RUBY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

ARDBEG 10 Y0
BALVENIE, DOUBLEWOOD 12 YO
BRUICHLADDICH, THE CLASSIC LADDIE
GLEN GRANT 15 YO
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
GLENMORANGIE 18 YO
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YO
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YO
LAPHROAIG 10 YO
LAGAVULIN 16 YO
OBAN 14 YO
SAMAROLI ISLAY, SINGLE MALT WHISKY 
2023 EDITION
SAMAROLI SPEY, SINGLE MALT WHISKY 
2023 EDITION
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YO
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YO
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 YO
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 25 YO

50ml

50ml

15
15
45
15

16
16
16
20
15
40
15
40
16
20
24
30

32

34
55

100
360

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering. 

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.



Cocktails Spirits

Grappa

NARDINI, BIANCA GRAPPA
NARDINI, ACQUA DE CEDRO
CAPOVILLA, GRAPPA DI MOSCATO GIALLO
CAPOVILLA, GRAPPA DI NEBBIOLO 2012
ANTINORI, GRAPPA DI TIGNANELLO
JACOPO POLI, GRAPPA DI SASSICAIA
GAJA, GRAPPA DI BARBARESCO

50ml

15
15
30
30
28
35
25

Japanese Whisky

American Whiskey

Cognac

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO
SUNTORY TOKI
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12
SUNTORY HAKUSHU 12
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 18

BUFFALO TRACE
MAKER'S MARK
MICHTER'S BOURBON
MICHTER'S RYE
WILD TURKEY RYE
WOODFORD RESERVE

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY XO
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII (10ml, 20ml, 30ml)

50ml

50ml

50ml

21
26
15
55
55

250

15
16
17
17
14
16

16
42
16
45

80 | 160 | 350



Cocktails Spirits

Amaro

Beer

AMARO LUCANO (Basilicata)
AMARO LUCANO N/A (Basilicata)
AVERNA (Sicily)
NONINO (Friuli)
MONTENEGRO (Bologna)
BRAULIO (Lombardy)
FERNET BRANCA (Lombardy)
FERNET BRANCA MENTA (Lombardy)
VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO
CYNAR (Lombardy)
RAMAZZOTTI (Lombardy)
AMARO SANTONI (Tuscany)
AMARO CIOCIARO (Lazio)
AMARO NARDINI (Veneto)
CAMPARI (Lombardy)
MELETTI (Marche)

PERONI (GF)

MORETTI ZERO N/A
MORETTI SALE DI MAR
ICHNUSA SARDINIAN LAGER

50ml

300ml

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

8
7

8.50
8.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering. 

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.



Cocktails Spirits

Juices

Water

APPLE
GRAPEFRUIT
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
PURE GREEN

EIRA STILL
EIRA SPARKLING

All our juices are cold pressed

300ml

8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25

7
7

Soft Drinks

CRODINO
COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
LONDON ESSENCE INDIAN TONIC
LONDON ESSENCE GRAPEFRUIT SODA
LONDON ESSENCE SODA
LONDON ESSENCE LEMONADE
LONDON ESSENCE GINGER ALE
LONDON ESSENCE RIVIERA TONIC
LONDON ESSENCE SLIMLINE TONIC
TRIP

200ml

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering. 

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.



Cocktails Spirits

Tea & Coffee

ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT
GREEN TEA
ORGANIC CHAMOMILE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
CORTADO 
DIRTEA

300ml

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering. 

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.


