

# SALE & PEPE

Cocktails

*Mare*

Spirits

## Cocktails

### NEGRONIS

#### FLORENCE | 16

Bombay Premier Cru, 1757 Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Orange Twist

#### MESSINA | 18

Palmar e Premier Cru, Cocchi Americano, Suze, Saffron,  
Grapefruit Twist

#### PORTOFINO | 17

Bombay Sapphire, 1757 Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Fresh Fig

#### TRIESTE | 18

Bombay Sapphire, Cocchi Vermouth Di Torino, Campari,  
Coffee, Italian Cookie

#### 1970s NEGRONI | 75

Vintage Gordon's Dry Gin, Vintage Martini Rosso, Vintage Campari  
*Made Tableside*

### MARTINIS

#### S&P MARTINI | 16

Choice of Grey Goose Vodka or Bombay Premier Cru Gin,  
Fully Garnished

#### SHAKEN DIRTY | 17

Ketel One Vodka, Gordal Olive, Anchovies, Smoked Brine Shards

#### GLACIER MARTINI | 17

Apostoles Gin, Bombay Sapphire, Barsol Perfecto Amor,  
Vermut Bianco, Smoked Olive

#### CAFE MARTINI | 17

Grey Goose Vodka, Espresso, Borghetti Coffee Liqueur

#### TOMATINI | 17

Grey Goose Vodka, Cherry Tomato, Fino Sherry, Lemon,  
White Balsamic, Salt & Pepper

#### APPLE MARTINI | 17

Grey Goose Vodka, Apple Cordial, Lime, Cucumber, Black Pepper

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.  
If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.

# SALE & PEPE

Cocktails

*Marine*

Spirits

## SIGNATURES

### SEASIDE COSMO | 17

Grey Goose Vodka, Mirto, Lemon, Everleaf Marine

### QP MOJITO | 17

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime, Fresh Mint, Angostura Bitters

### SPICY MARGARITA | 18

Patrón Silver, Lime, Calabrian Chilli Honey, Bergamot

### AMARETTO SOUR | 17

Amaretto, Lemon, Orange, Egg White

### MUDDLED OLD FASHIONED | 25

Michter's Bourbon, Sugar Cube, Angostura, Cherry, Blood Orange

### SGROPPINO | 18

Grey Goose Vodka, Lemon Sorbet, Prosecco, Apricot, Mint

## LOW ABV

### BELLINI | 17

Brut Prosecco, White Peach Nectar

### WINTER AMERICANO | 17

Cocchi Vermouth Di Torino, Campari, Sparkling Lambrusco, Clove

### HUGO SPRITZ | 16

St. Germain, Prosecco, Mint, London Essence Soda Water

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.  
If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.

# SALE & PEPE

*Cocktails*

*Mare*

*Spirits*

## NON-ALCOHOLIC

### APPLE APERITIVO | 12

Botivo, Apple Cordial, Tonic

### VIBRANTE SPRITZ | 12

Martini Vibrante, London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic

### BELLINO | 12

Pink Peach Pulp & White Moscato Sparkling Grape Juice

### ROSSINO | 12

Strawberry & White Moscato Sparkling Grape Juice

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.  
If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.

# SALE & PEPE

Cocktails

*Mare*

Spirits

## *Vodka*

50ml

GREY GOOSE	14
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS	20
ALTAMURA VODKA	15
BELVEDERE	15
BELVEDERE 10	25
BELVEDERE DIRTY BREW	15
BOATYARD VODKA	15
KETEL ONE	15
TITOS	15

## *Gin*

50ml

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	13
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU	14
BOATYARD GIN	14
DEL PROFESSORE GIN	14
GIN MARE	15
HENDRICKS	14
MALFY GIN CON LIMONE	14
MONKEY 47	18
PALMARAE GOLD GIN PREMIER CRU	18
PLYMOUTH	14
TANQUERAY	14
TANQUERAY 10	15

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.  
If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.

# SALE & PEPE

Cocktails

*Mare*

Spirits

## *Rum*

50ml

BACARDI SUPERIOR	14
BACARDI OCHO	16
BRUGAL 1888	17
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	17
FLOR DE CANA 4 YEAR	15
SAMAROLI, YEHMON RETRO, <i>Blended Rum, 2022</i>	30
SAMAROLI, JAMAICA RHAPSODY, <i>Blended Rum, 2012</i>	32
RON ZACAPA 23	25

## *Tequila*

50ml

PATRÓN BLANCO	15
PATRÓN REPOSADO	17
PATRÓN ANEJO	20
PATRÓN EL ALTO	45
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	55
DON JULIO BLANCO	17
DON JULIO REPOSADO	20
DON JULIO ANEJO	23
DON JULIO 1942	55
THE LOST EXPLORER ESPADIN MEZCAL	16
THE LOST EXPLORER TEQUILA	17
THE LOST EXPLORER TOBALA MEZCAL	34

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.  
If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.

# SALE & PEPE

Cocktails

*Mare*

Spirits

## *Blended Whisky*

50ml

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	15
JOHNNIE WALKER RUBY	15
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	45
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO	15

## *Single Malt Whisky*

50ml

ARDBEG 10 YO	16
BALVENIE, DOUBLEWOOD 12 YO	16
BRUICHLADDICH, THE CLASSIC LADDIE	16
GLEN GRANT 15 YO	20
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	15
GLENMORANGIE 18 YO	40
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YO	15
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YO	40
LAPHROAIG 10 YO	16
LAGAVULIN 16 YO	20
OBAN 14 YO	24
SAMAROLI ISLAY, SINGLE MALT WHISKY 2023 EDITION	30
SAMAROLI SPEY, SINGLE MALT WHISKY 2023 EDITION	32
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YO	34
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YO	55
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 YO	100
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 25 YO	360

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.  
If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.

# SALE & PEPE

Cocktails

*Mare*

Spirits

## *Japanese Whisky*

50ml

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	21
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO	26
SUNTORY TOKI	15
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12	55
SUNTORY HAKUSHU 12	55
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 18	250

## *American Whiskey*

50ml

BUFFALO TRACE	15
MAKER'S MARK	16
MICHTER'S BOURBON	17
MICHTER'S RYE	17
WILD TURKEY RYE	14
WOODFORD RESERVE	16

## *Cognac*

50ml

REMY MARTIN VSOP	16
REMY MARTIN XO	42
HENNESSY VS	16
HENNESSY XO	45
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII (10ml, 20ml, 30ml)	80   160   350

## *Grappa*

50ml

NARDINI, BIANCA GRAPPA	15
NARDINI, ACQUA DE CEDRO	15
CAPOVILLA, GRAPPA DI MOSCATO GIALLO	30
CAPOVILLA, GRAPPA DI NEBBIOLO 2012	30
ANTINORI, GRAPPA DI TIGNANELLO	28
JACOPO POLI, GRAPPA DI SASSICAIA	35
GAJA, GRAPPA DI BARBARESCO	25

# SALE & PEPE

Cocktails

*Mare*

Spirits

*Amaro*

50ml

AMARO LUCANO (Basilicata)	10
AMARO LUCANO N/A (Basilicata)	10
AVERNA (Sicily)	10
NONINO (Friuli)	10
MONTENEGRO (Bologna)	10
BRAULIO (Lombardy)	10
FERNET BRANCA (Lombardy)	10
FERNET BRANCA MENTA (Lombardy)	10
VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO	10
CYNAR (Lombardy)	10
RAMAZZOTTI (Lombardy)	10
AMARO SANTONI (Tuscany)	10
AMARO CIOCIARO (Lazio)	10
AMARO NARDINI (Veneto)	10
CAMPARI (Lombardy)	10
MELETTI (Marche)	10

*Beer*

300ml

PERONI (GF)	8
MORETTI ZERO N/A	7
MORETTI SALE DI MAR	8.50
ICHNUSA SARDINIAN LAGER	8.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.  
If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.

# SALE & PEPE

Cocktails

*Mare*

Spirits

## *Juices*

*All our juices are cold pressed*

APPLE	8.25
GRAPEFRUIT	8.25
ORANGE	8.25
PINEAPPLE	8.25
PURE GREEN	8.25

## *Water*

*300ml*

EIRA STILL	7
EIRA SPARKLING	7

## *Soft Drinks*

*200ml*

CRODINO	6
COCA COLA	6
COCA COLA ZERO	6
LONDON ESSENCE INDIAN TONIC	6
LONDON ESSENCE GRAPEFRUIT SODA	6
LONDON ESSENCE SODA	6
LONDON ESSENCE LEMONADE	6
LONDON ESSENCE GINGER ALE	6
LONDON ESSENCE RIVIERA TONIC	6
LONDON ESSENCE SLIMLINE TONIC	6
TRIP	

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.  
If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.

# SALE & PEPE

*Cocktails*

*Mare*

*Spirits*

## *Tea & Coffee*

*300ml*

ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST	5
EARL GREY	5
PEPPERMINT	5
GREEN TEA	5
ORGANIC CHAMOMILE	5
ESPRESSO	5
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	5
AMERICANO	5
CAPPUCCINO	5
LATTE	5
CORTADO	5
DIRTEA	

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.  
If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.

~

Please kindly note that we only accept card payments.